Product Features
Application
• RoHS compliant – Contains no harmful lead or
mercury
• Disposable with no environmental risk
•    UV and IR free
•    UL wet rated
• Used for 5”/6” Recessed down light
• Suitable for use in wet locations such as
kitchen, bathroom
• Offices,  retails,  hospitalities, residential
homes and etc
• Fit for 5” and 6” Recessed Cans
• Design for wet locations
• Complying California Title 24 lighting requirements
• Available in 12W/16W/19W
• High Rendering Index at 90
• Available in 2700K and 4000K
• 120° Beam angle
• Included E26/GU24 bases
• Dimming range 10%-100%
• Rated life for 40,000 hours
• Instant on- No warm-up period
• No UV/IR light in the beam
• Mercury-Free
Retrofit Downlight 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight
High Color Rendering Index 90
Suitable for use in wet locations
Equivalent to 65W, 75W and 100W
Incandescent
Environmental Commitment
Key Technical Data
Models CM56DL-7106 CM56DL-7105 CM56DL-7104
Can sizes 5”/6” 5”/6” 5”/6”
Rated Wattage 19W 16W 12W
Luminous Flux 1200lm 900lm 750lm
Wattage Equivalent 100W 75W 65W
Input Voltage 120V  @60Hz 120V @60Hz 120V @60Hz
Beam Angle 120 °
CRI >90
CCT options 2700K/4000K
Power Factor >0.9
Dimming Range 10%-100%
Bases included E26 and GU24
Product Net weight 0.7 Ibs (0.327kg) 0.7Ibs
Inner Box quantity 1
Inner box gross weight 1 Ibs (0.462kg)
Inner box dimension 208×195×105mm
Master carton quantity 8
Master carton gross weight 9.32 Ibs (4.24kg)
Master carton dimension 802 x 222 x 235 mm
Packaging Information
Ordering Information
For example, CM56DL-7106-927 for 19W Downlight
with E26 base and optional GU24 connector in 2700K
CCT
.
 Models Wattage  CCT
 CM56DL-7106-9XX 19W  XX = 27 for 2700K
 CM56DL-7105-9XX 16W XX = 40 for 4000K
 CM56DL-7104-9XX 12W
Dimmer Compatible List
Brands Models
Lutron
DV-603P 600W
LGCL-153CL 600W
TGCL-153PH-WH
DV-603PR 600W
S-600PR-WH 600W
Leviton
6631-LA 600W
IPI06 600W
S-600P-WH
GE 18024 600W
Almond LUXDM600-12  600W
Product Dimension
Curtis Mathes 12W, 16W and 19W Recessed Downlight